Low Voltage Drives
HH200 Series (0.7 kW to 75 kW)
02
HH200 Series Drive
High Performance
¡ More accurate motor autotuning
¡ Accurate rotating and static motor autotuning
¡ Convenient debugging and easy operation

Power Ratings
Type Designation Key
Sign Detailed description of the sign
Drive Series Name
Power Rating in kW
A - Series Identifier
Drive
Model Number
I continuous (A)
OL- 150% for
1 min.
P (kW)
HH200-0R7A-4
HH200-1R5A-4
HH200-2R2A-4
HH200-4R0A-4
HH200-5R5A-4
HH200-7R5A-4
HH200-110A-4
HH200-150A-4
HH200-185A-4
HH200-220A-4
2.5
3.7
5
9.5
14
18.5
25
32
38
45
0.7
1.5
2.2
4
5.5
7.5
11
15
18.5
22
Drive
Model Number
I continuous (A)
OL- 120% for
1 min.
P (kW)
HH200-5R5AP-4
HH200-7R5AP-4